MYHOUSEMADEHOME LTD
MY LAW CENTRE LTD

MY MANA LTD

MY ORGANIC HOME STYLE LTD
MY ORGANIC STORE LTD
MYPRIMEPIX LTD
MYSETFLEX LTD

MY SPACE 4 DESIGN LTD
MYSTERY KINGDOM LTD
MYWALEE LTD

MY WHOLESALE LTD
NAERAE LTD

NAFI PRIVATE LTD
NAILCURE LIMITED

NAIL HANDYMAN LTD

FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED

NEXT APP STUDIO LTD
NEXT LEARN GLOBAL LTD
NEY’S LINGERIE LIMITED
NEFSANS LTD

NFT SAUCE LIMITED

N F T TRADING PLATFORMS LTD

NGLIVING LIMITED
NHA VUA LTD
NHTNRDHOSU LTD

NICHOLASBUILDERS2022 LIMITED

NICOLAS ANDREI LTD
NICOMARCONS LIMITED
NICOSRL CLEANING LIMITED
NICO'S TASTY FOOD LTD
NICU BICA CONSTRUCT LTD
NICUSOR FUDULU LIMITED
NIELVER LTD

NIFER GROUP LTD

THE NIGHTGUIDE LIMITED
NIKKIE LTD

NIKOLAS PATRICK LIMITED
NIKOTRANS & LOGISTIC LTD
NIMBUSARO LIMITED
NINALEM LTD

9-57 SPORTS LTD
9K2THEWORLD LTD

96 TRADING UK LTD

NINE THREE STUDIOS LTD
NIX ELEGANCE LTD

NJ LIVING ESSENTIALS LTD
N K CATERING LTD

NKENTO LTD

NK3 ARCHITECTS UK LTD
NLB&NLB LIMITED

NL FOOD DISTRIBUTION LTD
NL SOCIAL MEDIA LTD

N MAYENGO LIMITED

NMMIR LTD

NNENDTAVRI LTD
NOBIGDEALSOFT LTD

NODD TRANSPORT LTD

13163546
13879058
13408783
13872811
13876182
13855804
13858230
13879033
13870789
13872625
13806065
13881541
13875826
13874683
12749665

13875909
13881410
13874366
13875916
13880128
13401007
13874662
13883879
13878274
13883084
13877127
13870079
13870565
13869891
13872382
13872341
13882836
13873416
13161965
13879323
07239683
13874488
13875704
13877266
13401957
13876936
12731480
13881543
13879248
13401628
13879634
13883604
13872371
13877139
13874843
13877419
13876579
13874995
13881323
13875797
14303745

NEVNEVI UK LTD

NEW ALISHA POLSKI SKLEP LIMITED
NEWBOND LIMITED

THE NEW BRITISH RAJ LIMITED

NEW ERA DETAILING LIMITED
NEWGEN LIFESTYLE LIMITED

NEW HAMPSTEAD EDUCATION LIMITED
NEW HORIZON TECH LTD

NEW LIQUITITY FINTECH LTD

NEW LOOK ROOFING SERVICES LTD
NEWMUN HOLDINGS LTD

NEW PECKISH DESSERTS LTD

NEW PIZZA GRILL LTD

NEW X LTD

NEWYORK PIZZA EXPRESS LTD

NORTHERN FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

NORTHERN HOSPITALITY GROUP LTD

NORTHERN STARS MEDIA LTD

NORTHFIELD FISHERIES TACKLE AND
BAIT LTD

NORTHPORT PINES (UK) HOLDINGS
LIMITED

NORTH SOUTH ASSET DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

NORTH WEST GARAGE DOORS LTD

NORTH WEST SCHOOL OF DANCE LTD

NO STRESS CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

NOTYOURORDINARYCAFE LTD

NOVAKDECO LTD

NOVA SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED

NOVELLE JUNIPER LIMITED

NOVUM EVOLUTIONIS LTD

NOXEL UK LTD

NPQ CONSULTING LTD

NP TRANS LTD

NQ CONSULTING LIMITED

NSG CLEANING PROFESSIONAL LIMITED

NS PROPERTY SERVICES LONDON LTD

NUANCE SOUND LTD

NU DELIVERY LTD

NUDOSKIN LTD

NUMBER19 LTD

NUMBER SEVERN LTD

NUONICS LTD

NURE HEALTH LTD

NUTRI-BIOMIM LIMITED

NUVOTEC PROJECTS LIMITED

N V Z LTD

NW FED BRITISH TRAINING,
DEVELOPMENT AND RECRUITMENT LIMITED

NX LEGACY LTD

NXTUPCOACHING LTD

NYARA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

NYARI CONSTRUCTION LTD

NYMPH GALLERY LTD

NYUNGWI LTD

13155241
09630091
06066678
13308995
13871814
13406498
11174952
13872604
13400232
13409852
13800028
13406642
13878696
13404428
13410194

12149909
13799455
13875423
13396573

11180929

13873813

13410614
11796601
13411657
13404006
13876677
13410978
13875570
13797745
13872094
13407747
13871473
13403518
13880193
13878774
13871625
13878371
13882967
13879339
13873921
13398760
13398173
13871408
13870243
13396636
13870488

12875200
13871621
13407449
13870050
13883466
13165006
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04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
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04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
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04/07/2023
04/07/2023
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04/07/2023
04/07/2023
04/07/2023
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